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P8.5 Crane Lift
Permit

Transformer
Cranes

Site Amenities
inground
outside
building foot
print
/ Storage yard
and formwork
deck pour 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

P8.5 Crane Lift
Permit

Transformer
Cranes

Building foot
print below
ground
/ Storage yard
and formwork
deck pour 1

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:30 AM
16/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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